
USAFA Gold Financial Statements 2024-2025 Page 1 of 4 

USAFA Gold Spirit Association, Inc 
Statement of Cash Flows 

As of April 30, 2025 
 

Checking balance June 30, 2024 $29,166.22 
CD balance June 30, 2024  $5,000.00  
Money Market Balance June 30, 2024 $0.00 
PayPal balance June 30, 2024  $344.53 
Square balance June 30, 2024      $855.49 
TOTAL CASH JUNE 30, 2024 $35,366.24 
  
Money In (Categories)  

Commitment Coin Sales $6,317.20 
Donations $1,955.47 
Fundraising: Super Bowl Squares $2,446.28 
Interest $635.96 
Party Cup Sales $3,875.39 
Recognition Coin v1.27 Sales $59.31 
Sales Add-Ons $613.23 
Shipping Pre-Paid $984.92 
  
TOTAL MONEY IN  $16,887.76  
  
TOTAL MONEY IN INCLUDING STARTING BALANCES  $52,254.00 
  
Money Out (Categories)  
Refund: Commitment Coins $20.27 
Refund: Donation $29.73 
Donations given by Association $329.67 
Exemplar Coin Purchase $10,675.00 
Exemplar Keychain Purchase $387.50 
Fundraising: SB Squares Winnings $1,050.00 
Miscellaneous Expenses $94.72 
Party Cup Purchase $2,996.80 
Postage $537.11 
Zelle Fees $2.65 
  
TOTAL MONEY OUT  $16,123.45 
  
TOTAL CASH BALANCE ON 04/27/25 $36,130.55 
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USAFA Gold Class Spirit Association, Inc 
Income Statement (Cash Basis) 

As of April 30, 2025 
 

REVENUES (Categories)  

Donations $1,981.82 
Exemplar Coin Sales $5,843.17 
Exemplar Keychain Sales $940.88 
Fundraising: Super Bowl Squares $1,450.00 
Interest $635.96 
Party Cup Sales $3,971.00 
Recognition Coin v1.27 Sales $278.16 
Sales Add-Ons $636.16 
Shipping Pre-Paid $1,020.00 
  
TOTAL REVENUE  $16,757.15 
  
EXPENSES (Categories)  
Donations given by Association $329.67 
Exemplar Coin Purchase $10,675.00 
Exemplar Keychain Purchase $387.50 
Miscellaneous Expenses $94.72 
Party Cup Purchase $2,996.80 
PayPal Fees $5.06 
Postage $537.11 
Square Fees     $406.58 
Venmo Fees $80.16 
Zelle Fees $2.65 
  
TOTAL EXPENSES  $15,515.25 
  
INCOME LESS EXPENSES (NET CASH GAIN 2024-2025 
YTD)    $1,241.90 
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USAFA Gold Class Spirit Association, Inc 
Monthly Cash Flows 
As of April 30, 2025 

 
MONEY IN (Categories) February March April 
Commitment Coin Sales $3,224.27 $1,933.87 $1,159.07 
Donations $157.50 $1,115.24 $43.91 
Exemplar Coin Sales $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Exemplar Keychain Sales $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Fundraising $1,785.77 $0.00 $0.00 
I-Day Coin Sales $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Interest $61.64 $57.42 $48.96 
Party Cup Sales $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Recognition Coin Sales $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Recognition* Coin Version 1.27 Sales $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Recognition Keychain Sales $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Sales Add-Ons $229.96 $126.00 $50.03 
Shipping Pre-Paid       $539.86       $198.17       $198.03 
TOTAL MONEY IN $5,999.00 $3,430.69 $1,500.00 
    
MONEY OUT (Categories)    
Refund: Commitment Coins $0.00 $20.27 $0.00 
Refund: Donation $0.00 $29.73 $0.00 
Donation Given by Association $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Exemplar Coin Purchase $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Exemplar Keychain Purchase $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Fundraising: Superbowl Squares $1,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Miscellaneous Expenses $10.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Party Cup Purchase $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
PayPal Fees $5.06 $5.06 $5.06 
Postage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Shipping Supplies $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Square Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Venmo Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 
Zelle Fees       $2.00        $0.00        $0.00 
TOTAL MONEY IN $1,062.00 $50.00 $0.00 
    
MONTHLY CASH FLOWS $4,937.00 $3,380.69 $1,500.00 
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USAFA Gold Spirit Association, Inc 
Balance Sheet 

As of April 30, 2025 
 

ASSETS     
     
Cash and Bank Accounts     

Truist Checking $12,415.22   
Truist Money Market $20,635.96   
Truist CD $0.00   
Cash $0.00   
PayPal $544.53   
Square    $0.00    
Venmo $2,534.84   

     
TOTAL Cash and Bank Accounts    $36,130.55 

     
TOTAL ASSETS     $36,130.55 

     
LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS     

     
LIABILITIES: UNEARNED REVENUES     
        Commitment Coin Sales $6,524.62   
        Pre-paid coin shipping   $970.00   
TOTAL LIABILITIES     $7,494.62  

     
NET ASSETS     
Retained Net Assets $27,394.03   
Net Gains 2024-2025   $1,241.90    
     
TOTAL NET ASSETS     $28,635.93 

    
TOTAL LIABILITIES & NET ASSETS    $36,130.55 

 
 
 


